DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
ICAN PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT (UK)
LIMITED

ICAPI LIMITED

ICAP LUXEMBOURG SERVICES

ICAP SECURITIES & DERIVATIVES
EXCHANGE LIMITED

ICAP SECURITIES & DERIVATIVES
EXCHANGE LIMITED

ICAP SECURITIES & DERIVATIVES
EXCHANGE LIMITED

ICAP SECURITIES & DERIVATIVES
EXCHANGE LIMITED

ICAP SERVICES NO. 1

ICAP SERVICES NO. 2

ICAPS HEALTH LTD

ICAP US HOLDINGS NO 1 LIMITED
ICARDI LTD

ICARE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

I CARE HEALTH GROUP LTD.

I CARE HEALTH GROUP LTD.

I CARE HEALTH GROUP PVT LTD/I CARE
HEALTH GROUP LTD.

ICARE SOLUTIONS MANCHESTER LIMITED
ICARE24 LIMITED

ICARIX LTD

ICAROS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ICARUS BISTRO LIMITED

ICARUS FILMS LIMITED

ICARUS MARKETING LTD

ICARUS RESOURCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ICARUS SYSTEMS LIMITED

ICARZ LTD

ICAS INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
I C BARNETT LTD

ICB PHARMA (UK) LIMITED

IC CAPITAL LTD

ICCARUS LTD

ICC CORPORATION LIMITED

ICC (EIGHT) LIMITED

ICC (FOUR) LIMITED

ICC NETWORKS LIMITED

ICC (THREE) LIMITED

ICD MANUFACTURING LIMITED

ICD PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD
ICD RESEARCH LIMITED

ICDUNCAN LTD

ICE A BAR LIMITED

ICE A BAR LIMITED

ICE AND FIRE SKI AND SNOWBOARD
HOLIDAYS LTD

ICE AT ISIS LIMITED

ICEBERG SUPPLEMENTS LTD.

ICE COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTS LTD
ICE COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ICE CREAM GALORE LIMITED

ICE CREAM REVEALED LTD

07788515

06299439
FC027423
04309969

04309969

04309969

04309969

FC027421
FC027422
07572176
FC026851
07583161
08658053
10069437
10069437
10069437

08422579
08937271
09477532
07273308
07275748
08556018
09859062
08430029
04017768
08117800
03245537
08967125
09458968
07678723
08926477
04809591
03332649
03332592
05755098
03333519
08317844
09078282
03758137
09519887
05840366
05840366
07191863

08555215
07983352
06072906
07297554
08941186
09514676
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01/04/2016

05/04/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016

04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016

31/03/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016

31/03/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
01/04/2016

31/03/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016
30/03/2016
01/04/2016
31/03/2016

ICE CUBED CONSULTING LIMITED
ICE DESIGN COSULTANCY LTD
ICE DESIGN COSULTANCY LTD
ICE DESIGN COSULTANCY LTD
ICE DESIGN COSULTANCY LTD
ICE DIGITAL RADIO LTD
ICEDO LTD

ICE DRAGONS LIMITED

ICE FLOWER LIMITED
ICEFREE SAPPHIRE LIMITED
ICEFREE SAPPHIRE LIMITED
ICEHOLDING LIMITED
ICEHOPE LIMITED
ICEHOUSEHOT LIMITED

ICEID SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ICE INC LIMITED

ICELANDIC WATER LIMITED
ICELOLLY.CO.UK LIMITED
ICELY DONE LIMITED

THE ICE MEN LIMITED

ICENI ADVISORY LIMITED
ICENI ADVISORY LIMITED
ICENI ADVISORY LIMITED
ICENI ADVISORY LIMITED
ICENI CONSULTANCY LIMITED
ICENI DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED
ICENI OFFICE SUPPLIES LTD
ICENT LIMITED

ICE ON FIRE LIMITED

ICE PACKAGING LIMITED

ICE POWER LIMITED

ICE POWER LIMITED

ICE PROJECTS LIMITED
ICERAGE LTD

ICE REIGN LIMITED

ICE REVOLUTION LTD

ICE ROAD GRITTERS LIMITED
ICER SERVICES LIMITED

ICE SECURITY AND INVESTIGATIONS
LIMITED

ICE SKY LIMITED

I.C.E. SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ICE SPA LIMITED

ICETECH SERVICES LIMITED
ICETON ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ICE TRAINING (UK) LIMITED
I C EVENTS LIMITED

I C EVENTS LIMITED

I C EVENTS LIMITED

IC-E WEB SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ICE WORK MANUFACTURING LIMITED
ICFS (UK) LIMITED

IC FINANCE LIMITED

IC FINANCE LIMITED

ICG DEVELOPMENTS LTD

ICG NA DEBT CO-INVEST LIMITED

06187041
09976771
09976771
09976771
09976771
05877660
08453759
07824246
09448097
02200715
02200715
09666640
02063306
04181965
09256083
07194081
05352953
05182626
07684934
08927794
04417604
04417604
04417604
04417604
06603820
08918146
06820940
06203215
03944242
03695621
09335688
09335688
08467992
10075107
05701367
09696228
07130731
07664042
04457509

08135257
03952149
08931810
06992361
07820730
04279090
10096811
10096811
10096811
04172875
07576178
08663250
08433485
08433485
08917257
10091367
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04/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
03/04/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016
30/03/2016
31/03/2016
04/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
03/04/2016
04/04/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016
31/03/2016

31/03/2016
04/04/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016
01/04/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016
05/04/2016
05/04/2016
31/03/2016
05/04/2016
01/04/2016
04/04/2016
30/03/2016



